www.cagedoctaves.com All Rights Reserved

C

major blues
scale

octaves mmm - T meme

i |
AEADGBE --E l-!lg!ll
Drop A ——
7-string guitar

4 C major blues scale
box Shapes , __;._:. SEMITONOMETER

NOTE NAMES FINGERING INTERVALS

e @ 5/
© \
\

H(s (5)
7B5B2 at 12 5
BOX 3
SHAPE

: (1]
&, ®

12 13 14 15 16

www.cagedoctaves.com

Zon Brookes
BAGED octaves (Drop A: 7-string guitar) C major blues scale : 7B5B2 box shape at 12

INREEDP A
’0 ‘)17 1Y, ¥/ z lﬂ Iﬁ 777777777777 I7 ||C)47 1 |
.
~ B & 3 i IV 1 |
%D % s . ﬁ‘ | j ¢ 1% il
b5 j - 5
o
:; 13 13—15—16 1215 1512 16—15—13 1
I = 1214 1412 —
A 12—13—14 14—13—12
B 15 12 15 15 12 15
12—15 15—12
15 12—15 15—12 15

OF—© BT OT—® g
O ® O —® Eh—r@®r® Or—r®
© EH—romenr® 0 —0 Eh—ror@mr® 5
® OT—® Eh—rOr®e OT—r® i 2
--101®1O - -0 0O -
OTT® E—rOTeTe OT—® EH—rmen
==e@ DO Dree== ==t@- DO =

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Copyright © 2019 BOONDOG & SNAKEY MUSIC PUBLICATIONS Zon Brookes










Content/BinaryStylesheet





Content/LayoutConfiguration





Content/PartConfiguration





Content/Preferences.json

{"tonality":{"isActive":false,"value":0},"tempo":{"isActive":false,"mode":"Constant","constantTempo":100,"fromTempo":70,"toTempo":100,"step":10,"repeatCount":1},"view":{"globalViewHeight":24}}






Content/score.gpif

 
 7
 12024
 
 GP7

 
 www.cagedoctaves.com
 
 Zon Brookes
 BAGED octaves (Drop A: 7-string guitar) C major blues scale : 7B5B2 box shape at 12
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 <html><head><meta name="qrichtext" content="1" /><style type="text/css">p, li { white-space: pre-wrap; }</style></head><body style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:16pt; font-weight:400; font-style:normal;"><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:35pt;">%TITLE%</span></p><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:16pt;">%SUBTITLE%</span></p><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:16pt;">%ARTIST%</span></p><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:16pt;">%ALBUM%</span></p><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:12pt;">%WORDS&MUSIC%</span></p></body></html>
 <html><head><meta name="qrichtext" content="1" /><style type="text/css">p, li { white-space: pre-wrap; }</style></head><body style=" font-family:'Lucida Grande'; font-size:13pt; font-weight:400; font-style:normal;"><p align="right" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Times'; font-size:14pt;">Page %page%/%pages%</p></body></html>
 
 <html><head><meta name="qrichtext" content="1" /><style type="text/css">p, li { white-space: pre-wrap; }</style></head><body style=" font-family:'Lucida Grande'; font-size:13pt; font-weight:400; font-style:normal;"><p align="right" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Times'; font-size:14pt;">Page %page%/%pages%</p></body></html>
 4
 4
 Value
 1
 0>

 
 0
 
 
 Tempo
 false
 0
 0
 false
 200 2


 
 
 
 
 0 0 0.8 0 0.4 0.6 0.5 0.5

 
 
 1 0.6 0.4 0.5 0.2

 
 0 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

 
 0.76 0.5
 
 
 DSPParam_00
 false
 0
 0
 true
 0.76

 
 DSPParam_01
 false
 0
 0
 true
 0.5






 

 
 
 Electric Guitar
 E-Gt7
 206 67 48
 3
 4
 0
 Default
 
 4
 
 Electric Guitar
 electricGuitar
 5
 
 
 Pitched
 pitched
 
 
 
 
 0
 noteheadBlack noteheadHalf noteheadWhole
 outside
 
 
 
 0






 
 0
 -1

 
 
 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0.795 0.5 0.5 0.5
 
 
 DSPParam_11
 false
 0
 0
 true
 0.5

 
 DSPParam_12
 false
 0
 0
 true
 0.795




 -1
 
 
 Overdriven Guitar
 Overdriven Guitar
 Stringed/Electric Guitars/Clean Guitar
 User
 
 0
 0
 29

 
 Strat-Guitar
 
 4
 1 1
 1 1

 
 
 0.84 0.5 0.84

 
 0.85 0.67 0.36 0.66 0.52

 
 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.342857

 
 
 




 
 0
 0
 1
 false

 Default
 RSE
 
 
 
 0

 
 
 0

 
 
 0

 
 
 0

 
 
 0


 
 
 
 
 0

 
 24

 
 0

 
 0000000

 
 33 40 45 50 55 59 64
 
 Undefined
 
 true

 
 


 
 


 
 


 
 


 
 

 A E A D G B E



 
 
 Sound
 false
 0
 0
 true
 Stringed/Electric Guitars/Clean Guitar;Overdriven Guitar;User




 

 
 
 0
 Major
 Flats

 2/4
 
 0
 
 
 8

 
 4



 
 
 0
 Major
 Flats

 14/8
 1
 
 
 8

 
 14

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0



 
 
 0
 Major
 Flats

 14/8
 
 2
 
 
 8

 
 14

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0

 
 0



 
 
 0
 Major
 Flats

 2/4
 
 
 Long 0/1 1

 3
 
 
 20




 
 
 G2
 0 -1 -1 -1
 
 
 0.118488



 
 G2
 1 -1 -1 -1
 
 
 0.412953



 
 G2
 2 -1 -1 -1
 
 
 0.384935



 
 G2
 3 -1 -1 -1
 
 
 0.0834168

 
 1




 
 
 0

 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

 
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

 
 29


 
 
 MF
 
 Downward
 Undefined
 0 1 2
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 3
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 4
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 5 6
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 7 8
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 9
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 10
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 11
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 12
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 13
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 14
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 15
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 16
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 17
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 18
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 19
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 20
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 21
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 22
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 23
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 24
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 25
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 26
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 27
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 28
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 29 30
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 31 32
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 33
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 34
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Downward
 Undefined
 35 36 37
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000




 
 
 0
 
 
  C  4 
 15

 
 48

 
 0

 
  C  5

 
 0
 
 
  C  5 
 15

 
 60

 
 2

 
  C  6

 
 0
 
 
  C  6 
 13

 
 72

 
 5

 
  C  7

 
 0
 
 
  E  4 
 12

 
 52

 
 1

 
  E  5

 
 0
 
 
  G  4 
 15

 
 55

 
 1

 
  G  5

 
 0
 
 
  A  4 
 12

 
 57

 
 2

 
  A  5

 
 0
 
 
  A  3 
 12

 
 45

 
 0

 
  A  4

 
 0
 
 
  C  5 
 15

 
 60

 
 2

 
  C  6

 
 0
 
 
  C  4 
 15

 
 48

 
 0

 
  C  5

 
 0
 
 
  D  5 
 12

 
 62

 
 3

 
  D  6

 
 0
 
 
  E b 5 
 13

 
 63

 
 3

 
  E b 6

 
 0
 
 
  E  5 
 14

 
 64

 
 3

 
  E  6

 
 0
 
 
  G  5 
 12

 
 67

 
 4

 
  G  6

 
 0
 
 
  A  5 
 14

 
 69

 
 4

 
  A  6

 
 0
 
 
  C  6 
 13

 
 72

 
 5

 
  C  7

 
 0
 
 
  D  6 
 15

 
 74

 
 5

 
  D  7

 
 0
 
 
  E b 6 
 16

 
 75

 
 5

 
  E b 7

 
 0
 
 
  E  6 
 12

 
 76

 
 6

 
  E  7

 
 0
 
 
  G  6 
 15

 
 79

 
 6

 
  G  7

 
 0
 
 
  G  6 
 15

 
 79

 
 6

 
  G  7

 
 0
 
 
  E  6 
 12

 
 76

 
 6

 
  E  7

 
 0
 
 
  E b 6 
 16

 
 75

 
 5

 
  E b 7

 
 0
 
 
  D  6 
 15

 
 74

 
 5

 
  D  7

 
 0
 
 
  C  6 
 13

 
 72

 
 5

 
  C  7

 
 0
 
 
  A  5 
 14

 
 69

 
 4

 
  A  6

 
 0
 
 
  G  5 
 12

 
 67

 
 4

 
  G  6

 
 0
 
 
  E  5 
 14

 
 64

 
 3

 
  E  6

 
 0
 
 
  E b 5 
 13

 
 63

 
 3

 
  E b 6

 
 0
 
 
  D  5 
 12

 
 62

 
 3

 
  D  6

 
 0
 
 
  C  5 
 15

 
 60

 
 2

 
  C  6

 
 0
 
 
  C  4 
 15

 
 48

 
 0

 
  C  5

 
 0
 
 
  A  4 
 12

 
 57

 
 2

 
  A  5

 
 0
 
 
  A  3 
 12

 
 45

 
 0

 
  A  4

 
 0
 
 
  G  4 
 15

 
 55

 
 1

 
  G  5

 
 0
 
 
  E  4 
 12

 
 52

 
 1

 
  E  5

 
 0
 
 
  C  4 
 15

 
 48

 
 0

 
  C  5

 
 0
 
 
  C  5 
 15

 
 60

 
 2

 
  C  6

 
 0
 
 
  C  6 
 13

 
 72

 
 5

 
  C  7


 
 
 Half

 
 Eighth









VERSION

7.0




